C2L04
Calculite 1.75", 400 lumen LED
Page 1 of 5
Project: Catalog No: Mfg:
Location: Fixture Type: Qty:
Notes: Lamps:
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
philips.com/luminaires

2 1�8"
2 9�16"
Ordering guide: Frame-in kits
Frame-in
kit series
Lumen package
(nominal)
Style Color Beam spread Installation style 2 Input voltage
C2L 04 400 Lumens DL Downlight flanged
DLFT Downlight flush-mount 1
30K 3000K
27K 2700K
12 12°
17 17°
25 25°
38 38°
47 47°
R install-from-below 1 120V
UZ10V  Universal with
0-10V dimming
Ordering guide: Reflectors
Reflector series Style Finish Flange
C2L Round DL Downlight (50° cutoff)
LW Lensed wall washer 2,3
BK Black
CCD Comfort clear diffuse
CCZ Champagne bronze
P Polished (aperture-matching)
FT Flush mount*
WH White (painted) W White (painted flange)
BF Black flange4
FT Flush mount*
DLLS Downlight with linear spread lens (75° cutoff) BK Black
CCD Comfort clear diffuse
CCZ Champagne bronze
WH White (painted)
P Polished (aperture-matching)
FT Flush mount*
C2X2L Square DL Downlight (50° cutoff)
LW Lensed wall washer 2
BK Black
CCD Comfort clear diffuse
WH White (painted)
W White (painted flange)
FT Flush mount*
1. Requires “FT” series reflectors and mud ring (ordered separately).
2. 17° beam spread recommended.
3. 18"  max installation from vertical surface recommended.
4. Available with Downlight (DL) only.
*Requires “FT” series frame-in kit
Flush-mount mud-in rings
are required for gypsum applications.
C2L04
Calculite 1.75", 400 lumen LED
Page 2 of 5
Project: Catalog No: Mfg:
Location: Fixture Type: Qty:
Notes: Lamps:
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
philips.com/luminaires
C2L04 10/15
Features
Aperture: 1.75" (44 mm) I.D., 2.50" (63mm) O.D.
Input power: 11W max. (C2L04) 8.5W max.
Fixture output: Aluminum. Provides 50° cutoff to source & source image.
Self-flanged.
Beam Spread options
Beam
spread
Spacing
criterion
Delivered
lumens
Efficacy CBCP
12°
17°
25°
38°
47°
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.7
328 lm
412 lm
382 lm
377 lm
331 lm
29.8 lm/W
37.3 lm/W